Video | AUTODOME IP 5000 HD
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD
With AUTODOME IP 5000 HD cameras, you can
capture full details of your surveillance space while
effectively tracking moving targets. The camera uses
robust algorithms to ensure the subject stays in full
focus when the camera is zooming in or tracking to

Bubble: Polycarbonate
Standard Color White (RAL 9003)
Ordering information
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD, 30x 720p30 HD camera with
outdoor pendant housing and sunshield, clear bubble
Order number NEZ-5130-EPCW4
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD, 30x 1080p30 HD camera with
outdoor pendant housing and sunshield, clear bubble
Order number NEZ-5230-EPCW4
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD, 30x 720p30 HD camera with
indoor housing suitable for pendant installation, clear
bubble
Order number NEZ-5130-PPCW4
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD, 30x 1080p30 HD camera with
indoor housing suitable for pendant installation, clear
bubble
Order number NEZ-5230-PPCW4
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD, 30x 1080p30 HD camera with
indoor housing suitable for in-ceiling installation, clear
bubble
Order number NEZ-5230-CPCW4
                 Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
10 | AUTODOME IP 5000 HD
Accessories